
LINEUP

Date: 19.03.2023.

Jelgavas LSS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

0 G Gutovs Timurs 15.07.2013.
2 D Mauriņš Jēkabs 23.02.2014.
4 D Jēkabsons Kristers 07.08.2014.
8 D Stavro Daniels 16.10.2014.
12 D Ļevdanskis Ņikita 06.12.2013.
17 D Linde Raiens 26.06.2013.
20 D Pavlova Elza 20.04.2011.
23 D Pluģis Artūrs 19.02.2013.
3 F Ķepītis Edgars 08.01.2014.
7 F Liparts Krišjānis 06.03.2014.
15 F Fedorjaks Adrians 22.06.2013.
16 F Smagare Evija 29.07.2013.
17 F Poļenčuks Toms 11.07.2014.
19 F Bartuševics Knuts 01.09.2013.
21 F Golubovičs Miķelis 02.02.2014.
22 F Golubovičs Rūdolfs 02.02.2014.
27 F Balodis Haralds 24.05.2013.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Golubovičs Miks Coach
2 Bērziņš Ainars Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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